BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 55.917
MEDELLIN 13.519
CALI 14.652
BARRANQUILLA 7.992
BUCARAMANGA 4.236
CARTAGENA 3.300
MANIZALES 1.141
PEREIRA 2.073
TOTAL 102.830

Millones ($)
729.465,54
169.686,59
156.166,84
115.838,82
93.648,20
34.369,00
12.788,59
23.238,69
1.335.202,28
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